
Computer Installation &  
Repair

NEW!  Cisco IT Essentials 5.0 - CompTIA A+ Certification Prep

Get Started on your IT career!  Do you want to pursue a career in IT and gain working knowledge of how com-
puters work, how to assemble computers, how to troubleshoot hardware and software issues?

South Suburban College and Cisco are pleased to announce an update to the popular PC Hardware and Soft-
ware course IT Essentials also known as A+ Training Prep.  Learn how to repair, install, and maintain PC’s.  This 
course covers new information, aligns with the new certifications of CompTIA A+, and includes virtual learning 
tools to help students become familiar with the components of desktop and laptop computers.

Cisco IT Essentials 5.0 provides access to the knowledge and skills necessary for computer technicians and 
entry-level IT works to prepare you for the CompTIA A+ exam.  The new course version includes laptops and 
portable devices, wireless connectivity, security, safety and environmental issues, and communications skills.

Learn by “doing” - You will have hands-on activities and virtual lab-based learning to become familiar with vari-
ous hardware and software components and discover the best practices in maintenance and safety.

Classes are currently running at both campuses

Get started with your IT career Now!

Register Today!

For more information, call Dennis Spivey (708) 210-5739, or email: dspivey@ssc.edu
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Credit 
Hours
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New - Cisco IT 
Essentials I 
(A+ Prep)

CIS 132
001

4
Tuesday/
Thursday

Rich
Evans

Main
3345

9:00am-
11:50am

08/25-12/1 
2015

New - Cisco IT 
Essentials I 
(A+ Prep)

CIS 132
560

4 Saturday
William 

Robinson
OFC

OFC-5960
8:30am-
4:00pm

9/26-12/19     
2015

Board of Trustees
Frank M. Zuccarelli, Chairman

John A. Daly, Vice-Chair
Anthony P. DeFilippo •Jacqueline Martin

Janet M. Rogers • Terry R. Wells
Joseph Whittington, Jr.

Don Manning, College President

South 
Suburban 
College
Department of
Business & Business Technology


